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Prénom

Nom

LIPARI-ARPAGAUS Moraane

LUTHI
PILLONEL
BUCHANAN
SCHMID
BOVY

VAN WOERDEN

BURKHARD
CALINDI
FILAUDEAU
CHAMBAZ
EMMENEGER

LEUENBERGER

GRANDIN
MARTINELLA
BEAUSIRE
JUILLARD
SANCOSME
BERSET
MEMMI
KUBASCEK
POLETTI

BUGEJA
BUDRY
FERNANDEZ
FREI
BRENDER
MEYLAN
CATHREIN
PAILLEX

LUTHI
LEUENBERGER
DUFAUX
BRANDT
GELEWSKI
GRANDIN
PEREZ

Tessa
Marion
Nathalie
Sonia
Frank
Amy
Camille
Srinivas
Cédric
Vincent
Alec
Yann
Sylvain
Loic
David
Loic
Ariane
Anthony
Davide
Matias
Antoine

Oliver
Nohan
Jezekael
Donovan
Jérdbme
Ludovic
Laurent
Matthieu

Valentin
Marc
Damien
Jérdbme
Philippe
Julien
Pablo

MINI-GYMS 18 JUIN 2005

Année

1999

1998
2000
1998
2000
31.08.1998
1999
1998
17.10.1998
19.05.1998
21.11.1997
07.10.1998
26.01.1998
16.02.1999
18.02.1999
06.05.1997
02.10.1998
1999
21.06.1998
02.02.1998
18.02.1999
23.12.1998

30.03.1996
17.04.1997
23.09.1996
23.08.1997
05.03.1997
17.03.1996
03.03.1996
11.06.1997

27.11.1996
31.12.1995
24.01.1995
18.03.1996
02.09.1996
30.09.1996
19.05.1995

Mini-gyms
18 juin 2005

SO

Club

Lancy
EGAG
Collonge
Trois-Chénes
Lancy
EGAG
Lancy
Lancy
EGAG
EGAG
G.A. La Cote - Nyon
G.A. La Cote - Rolle
EGAG
FSG Montreux
G.A. La Cote - Morges
EGAG
EGAG
Lancy
FSG Montreux
FSG Montreux
FSG Montreux
FSG Montreux

G.A. La Cote - Nyon
EGAG
G.A. La Cote - Nyon
EGAG
G.A. La Cote - Morges
FSG Chernex
EGAG
FSG Montreux

EGAG
EGAG
FSG Chernex
EGAG
EGAG
FSG Montreux
EGAG

PP

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

GE

7.90

8.60
7.80
7.80
9.00
8.50
8.20
8.70
9.10
7.70
8.10
6.90
8.40
7.10
7.20
8.30
7.60
6.80
6.50
6.40
6.30
5.00

PP2

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.90

10.00

9.20
9.30
8.40
9.20
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.50

P1

9.40
9.40
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.30

Page 1

8.70
8.10
8.00
7.60
7.50
7.70
6.50

CA

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AN

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.90
10.00
10.00

9.90
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.70
9.80
9.50
9.50
9.60
9.60
9.30

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.10
8.50
9.30
8.10
9.10
8.90
8.70
7.90

7.10
6.20
6.60
6.50
6.20
7.00
4.80

SA

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.40
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.40

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

8.50

7.50
7.50
8.50
6.50
7.50
8.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.00
7.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
6.50
6.00
5.50

8.80
8.60
8.70
8.60
8.10
8.50
7.70
8.40

8.40
7.20
7.80
7.90
7.80
7.00
7.30

BP

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.90
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.90
10.00
10.00

9.90

9.40
9.40
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40

8.25

7.75
7.50
8.00
7.25
8.25
7.00
6.50
6.00
7.25
5.75
6.75
7.50
6.25
6.50
5.75
6.25
5.00
5.25
5.25
5.00
4.50

8.00
8.70
8.60
8.80
8.60
8.20
8.40
7.40

7.50
7.10
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.00
5.40

BF

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.90
10.00
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
10.00

9.60
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.40
9.30
9.40

7.50

8.00
9.00
7.50
9.00
7.50
8.50
8.00
7.50
5.50
6.50
7.00
5.00
6.50
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
3.50
4.00
4.00

9.30
8.70
8.70
8.30
8.90
8.50
7.10
8.50

8.60
8.70
7.90
7.10
7.40
7.30
5.80

TOTAL

40.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

49.10
49.40
49.30
0.00
0.00
49.30
48.10
49.30

47.40
47.50
47.40
47.20
47.10
47.00
46.70

32.15

31.85
31.80
31.80
31.75
31.75
31.70
31.70
31.10
28.95
28.35
28.15
27.40
26.35
26.20
26.05
24.85
23.30
22.25
21.65
21.30
19.00

44.40
43.80
43.70
43.00
42.90
42.10
39.80
39.70

40.30
37.30
36.80
35.50
35.30
35.00
29.80



